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TIME TABLE FOR NEET CLASS ‘
(for Government & Government Aided School Students)
. ‘ TIME
S.NO.| DATE DAY .
Zoology Break Chemistry Lunch Botany Break Physics
10.45am - 12.30 am - 245pm—
9.15 am-10.45 am 11.00 am 11.00 am - 12.30 pm 1.15 pm 1.15 pm—2.45 pm 3.00 pm . 3.00 pm-4.30 pm
Diversity in living world s ) . .
, o : ome basic concepts in Taxonomy & Systernatics, .
1 25-03-2024 | Monday |[[The Iwar;?‘;vrﬁglciié]kmgdom chemistry Five kingdom classification Units and mearsurement
. Plant kingdom (Algae, o
2 26-03-2024 | Tuesday Animal Tissues Atomic structure Bryophyte, Pteridophyte Dual nzt:éenﬂtl;?dlatlon
L and Gymnosperms)
3 27-03-2024 | Wednesday | Breathing and Respiration Chemical bonding and Vegetative Morpholo Atomic physics
Y 9 P molecular structure 9 phalegy y
A Body fluids and circulation Chemical ‘ :
4 28-03-2024 | Thursday - thermodynamics Anatorny of stem, root, leaf Nuclear physics .
5 29-03-2024 Friday GOVT HOLIDAY
6 4 30-03-2024 | Saturday Revision (9.15 am to 10.45 am), Weekly Test-1 {11.00 am to 12.40 pm}, Motivation Class {1.15 pm to 4.30 pm)
7 31-03-2024 | Sunday HOLIDAY
8 | 1-042024 | Monday |BOdYfluidsand circulation Solutions Reproduclive Morphology Semiconductor
' ' Cell structure and function '
g 2-04-2024 | Tuesday Ex&r:it?;y“rgni'g:;i:g;s_alnd Equilibrium - 1 {cell theory, types of cell, Electrostatics
. cell wall)
& Excretory products and Redox reaction and Cell structure and function - -
10 3-04-2024 | Wednesday | ™ypeic efimination - I electrochemistry - 1 Il {cell organelles) Electrostatics
1 4-04-2024 | Thursday |Loomotion and Movement Redox reaction and Biomoleules Gravitation

electrochemistry - 2




Neural control and

12 5-04-2024 Friday coordination Chemical kinetics Cell division Gravitation
13 6-04-2024 | Saturday Revision {9.15 am to 10.45 am), Weekly Test-2 (11.00 am to 12.40 pm), Motivation Class (1.!1'5 pm to 4.30 pm)
R O
14 7-04-2024 Sunday
. N~ Classification of eléments
15 | 8-04-2024 | Monday | Chemical coordination and periodicity in Phyotosynthesis - | Current Electricity
and regulation - | .
properties
16 9-04-2024 | Tuesday GOVT HOLIDAY N
Chemical coordination . I .
17 10-04-2024 | Wednesday and regulation - 1 p-block elements Phyoctosynthesis - Il % Current Etectricity
+
18 11-04-2024 | Thursday GOVT HOLIDAY ‘
19 | 12-04-2024 Friday Human Reproduction - | d-blo;,:;?nr;dnit‘;block Respiration - | Work power energy
20 13-04-2024 | Saturday Revision (9.15 am to 10.45 am), Weekly Test-3 (11.00 am to 12.40 pm), Motivation Class {1.15 pm to 4.30.pm}
21 14-04-2024 Sunday
22 15-04-2024 | Monday Human Reproduction - Ji Co-ordination compounds . Respiration - Il Work Egm;gﬁnergy
Purification and
23 | 16-04-2024 | Tuesday Reproductive health characterisation of organic Péz'\};ﬁ;"xghnf‘ Newton's law of motion
’ compounds P
. - Some basic principles of Sexual reproduction in Newton’s law of motion/
24 17-04-2024 | Wednesday | Heredity and variation organic chemistry flomering plants - | friction
Molecular basis of Sexual reproduction in -
25 18-04-2024 _ Thursday inheritance Hydracarbons flomering plants - Il Oscillation
. Classical genetics & -
25 19-04-2024 Friday Evolution Sgﬁ;’:;ﬁ ncorﬁap;guggg chromosome theory of |} Oscillation / Waves
: 9 9 inheritance .
1]
27 20-04-2024 | Saturday Revision {(9.15 am to 10.45 am), Weekly Test-4 (11,00 am to 12.40 pm), Motivation Class (1“.15 pm to 4,30 pm)




L 5

28 21-04-2024 | Sunday HOLIDAY
Od. . Organic compounds Principles of
29 22-04-2024 | Monday _ Health and Disease containing oxygen - 1 Biotechnology - | Waves
i va Microbes in human Organic compounds Principles of R
30 23-04-2024 | Tuesday welfare containing oxygen - 2 Biotechnology - Il Waves optics
v Application of Qrganic compounds Applications of .
3 24-04-2024 | Wednesday Biotechnology containing nitrogen Biotechnology Waves optics
. Ecosystem - |
32 25-04-2024 | Thursday OE:”&?:E:Q(! Biomolecules (Biotic factors inheritance, Heat / Thermodynamics
P productivity)
. . - . . . Ecosystemn - I
g . Biodiversity and its Principles related to .
33 25-04-2024 Friday ; ; - (Energy flow types of Heat / Thermodynamics
) conservation practical chemistry pyramids}
34 27-04-2024 | Saturday Revision Test - 1 (Full portions) {09.30 am - 12.50 pm)
35 28-04-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
36 29-04-2024 | Monday Revision Test - 2 (Full portions) (09.30 am - 12.50 pm)
37 L 30-04-2024 | Tuesday HOLIDAY
38 1-05-2024 | Wednesday GOVT HOLIDAY
39 2-05-2024 | Thursday Revision Test - 3 (Full portions) (09.30 am - 12.50 pm)
a0 3-05-2024 Friday HOLIDAY
41 4-05-2024 | Saturday HOLIDAY
42 il 5-05-2024 Sunday NEET Exam
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